RESTANŢE IULIE 2018
DLLMSC

	Titular Curs
	Ziua
	Ora
	Sala

	Conf. dr. Mioara Codleanu
Conf. dr. Sandina Vasile
Conf. dr. hab. Monica Vlad
	16.07.2018
25.07.2018
	10.00
14.00
	128
128

	Engleză
	
	
	

	Prof. dr. habil. Monica Chesnoiu

Conf. dr. Estella Ciobanu
	16.07.2018
17.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	118
118

	Prof. dr. Camelia Bejan

Lect. dr. Nicoleta Sava
	23.07.2018
28.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	035
035

	Prof. dr. Adina Ciugureanu

Prof. dr. Eduard Vlad
	25.07.2018
26.07.2018
	14.00
10.00
	04
04

	Prof. dr. Lavinia Nădrag

Conf. dr. Ileana Jitaru
	16.07.2018

17.07.2018
	12.00

10.00
	132

132

	Prof. dr. Eduard Vlad

Prof. dr. Adina Ciugureanu
	25.07.2018
26.07.2018
	14.00
10.00
	04
04

	Prof. dr. Remus Bejan

Lect. dr. Otilia Cușa
	23.07.2018

27.07.2018
	10.00

10.00
	118

118

	Prof. dr. Diana Hornoiu

Asist. dr. Costin Oancea
	19.07.2018
24.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	035
035

	Conf. dr. Estella Ciobanu

Prof. dr. habil. Monica Chesnoiu
	16.07.2018

17.07.2018
	10.00

10.00
	118
118

	Conf. dr. Raluca Rogoveanu

Asist. dr. Andrei Vlad
	16.07.2018
17.07.2018
	12.00
12.00
	118
118

	Conf. dr. Nicoleta Stanca

Lect. dr. Lucia Opreanu
	18.07.2018

19.07.2018
	14.00
14.00
	118
118

	Conf. dr. Ileana Jitaru

Prof. dr. Lavinia Nădrag
	16.07.2018
17.07.2018
	12.00
10.00
	132
132

	Lect. dr. Lucia Opreanu

Conf. dr. Nicoleta Stanca
	18.07.2018

19.07.2018
	14.00

16.00
	118
118

	Lect. dr. Otilia Cușa
Prof. dr. Remus Bejan
	23.07.2018

27.07.2018
	10.00

10.00
	118
118

	Lect. dr. Nicoleta Sava

Prof. dr. Camelia Bejan
	23.07.2018

28.07.2018
	10.00

10.00
	035

035

	Asist. dr. Costin Oancea

Prof. dr. Diana Hornoiu 
	19.07.2018

24.07.2018
	10.00

10.00
	035

035

	Asist. dr. Andrei Vlad

Conf. dr. Raluca Rogoveanu
	17.07.2018

18.07.2018
	12.00

10.00
	118
118

	Conf. dr. Eleonora Bâcă

Lect. dr. Alina Popescu
	24.07.2018
26.07.2018
	16.00
9.00
	220
220

	Germană
	
	
	

	Conf. dr. Maria Muscan

Lect. dr. Ionela Duduţă
	17.07.2018
19.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	136
132

	Conf. dr. Olga Kaiter

Lect. dr. Cecilia Vârlan
	23.07.2018
24.07.2018
	9.00
9.00
	132
132

	Lect. dr. Ionela Duduţă

Conf. dr. Maria Muscan
	17.07.2018

19.07.2018
	10.00

10.00
	136
132

	Lect. dr. Cecilia Vârlan

Conf. dr. Olga Kaiter
	23.07.2018

24.07.2018
	9.00

9.00
	132
132

	Franceză
	
	
	

	Conf. dr. Sandina Vasile

Conf. dr. Mioara Codleanu
Lect. dr. Alexandru Matei
	16.07.2018
19.07.2018
	10.00

10.00
	128

137

	Lect. dr. Alexandru Matei

Conf. dr. Sandina Vasile
Conf. dr. Ion Magiru
	19.07.2018
20.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	137

137

	Conf. dr. Florica Hrubaru

Conf. dr. Sandina Vasile
Lect. dr. Daniela Crăciun
	22.07.2018
23.07.2018
	10.00
9.00
	137
212

	Conf. dr. Ion Magiru

Lect. dr. Alexandru Matei
	20.07.2018
	10.00
	137

	Conf. dr. Sergiu Miculescu

Conf.dr. hab. Monica Vlad
	16.07.2018


	10.00


	137

	Conf. dr. habil. Monica Vlad

Conf. dr. Mioara Codleanu
	25.07.2018
27.07.2017
	14.00
16.00
	128
128

	Italiană
	
	
	

	Lect. dr. Daniela Crăciun

Conf. dr. Florica Hrubaru
Lect. dr. Marinela Vrămuleț
	23.07.2018
24.07.2018
	9.00
9.00
	212
212

	Lect. dr. Marinela Vrămuleţ

Lect. dr. Iuliana David
	17.07.2018

18.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	212
212

	Lect. dr. Iuliana David

Lect. dr. Marinela Vrămuleţ
	17.07.2018

18.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	212

212

	Jurnalism
	
	
	

	Prof. dr. Ana-Maria Munteanu

Drd. Valentin Vanghelescu
	16.07.2018
17.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	035
035

	Conf. dr. Raluca Petre

Lect. dr. Mariana Tocia
	18.07.2018
19.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	035
034

	Lect. dr. Mariana Tocia
Conf. dr. Raluca Petre
	18.07.2018
19.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	035
034

	Asist. dr. Ada Codău

Dr. Cristina Ivășcan
	19.07.2018
27.07.2018
	10.00
12.00
	034
034

	Dr. Cristina Ivășcan

Asist. dr. Ada Codău
Drd. Valentin Vanghelescu
	27.07.2018
28.07.2018
	12.00

12.00
	034
034

	Drd.  Adelina Tocitu
Lect. dr. Alex. Serbanescu

Drd. Valentin Vanghelescu
	17.07.2018

17.07.2018
	14.00

16.00
	035

035

	Lect. dr. Alex Serbanescu

Drd. Valentin Vanghelescu
	17.07.2018
	12.00


	035
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	Prof. dr. Lăcrămioara Berechet

Conf. dr. Alina Buzatu
	24.07.2018
26.07.2018
	10.00
16.00
	136
136

	Conf. dr. Florentina Nicolae

Prof. dr. Marina Cap-Bun
Lect. dr. Laura Pascale
	25.07.2018
26.07.2018
	14.00
10.00
	035
035

	
	
	
	

	Prof. dr. Gheorghe Bârlea

Conf. dr. Cosmin Căprioară
	16.07.2018
	16.00
	136

	Prof. dr. Marina Cap-Bun

Conf. dr. Cristina Dafinoiu
Conf. dr. Florentina Nicolae
	24.07.2018
25.07.2018
	10.00
14.00
	214
035

	Prof. dr. Paul Dugneanu

Prof. dr. habil. Angelo Mitchievici
	18.07.2018

20.07.2018
	10.00

16.00
	136
136

	Prof. dr. habil. Angelo Mitchievici

Prof. dr. Paul Dugneanu
	18.07.2018
20.07.2018
	10.00
16.00
	136
136

	Prof. dr. Nicolae Rotund

Prof. dr. habil. Angelo Mitchievici
	18.07.2018
	10.00
	136

	Prof. dr. Domniţa Tomescu

Conf. dr. Veronica Nedelcu
	16.10.2018
	10.00
	214

	Conf. dr. Alina Buzatu

Prof. dr. Lăcrămioara Berechet
	24.07.2018

26.07.2018
	10.00

16.00
	136
136

	Conf. dr. Cosmin Căprioară

Prof. dr. Gheorghe Bârlea

Conf. dr. Nistor Bardu
Conf. dr. Nistor Bardu
	16.07.2018
19.07.2018

20.07.2018
	16.00

10.00

16.00
	136

218

218

	Conf. dr. Mihaela Fulea
Conf. dr. Nistor Bardu
	23.07.2018
24.07.2018
	10.00
16.00
	136
136

	Conf. dr. Veronica Nedelcu

Conf. dr. Nistor Bardu
Dr. Florentina Rusu
	16.07.2018

17.07.2018
	10.00

10.00
	214

214

	Conf. dr. Cristina Dafinoiu

Lect. dr. Laura Pascale
Prof. dr. Marina Cap-Bun
	23.07.2018

24.07.2018
	12.00

12.00
	214

214

	Conf. dr. Nistor Bardu

Conf. dr. Cosmin Căprioară
	19.07.2018

20.07.2018
	10.00

16.00
	218
218

	Turcă
	
	
	

	Conf. dr. Neriman Hasan

Lect. dr. S. Onal
	26.07.2018
27.07.2018
	10.00
10.00
	134
134

	Lect. dr. S. Onal

Conf. dr. Neriman Hasan
	26.07.2018

27.07.2018
	10.00

10.00
	134

134


